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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 March Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Thursday, 4 March Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 8 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with Galileo Global Advisors, on supervisory and

regulatory issues – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 10 March Meeting with European Commission, Director-General for

Economic and Financial Affairs, Mr Marco Buti, on coronavirus

(COVID-19)-related issues – teleconference

 

Thursday, 11 March ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in SSM composition) – opening

remarks – teleconference

 

Friday, 12 March Meeting with Vice Chair for Supervision of Board of Governors of

US Federal Reserve System, Mr Randal K. Quarles, on COVID-

19-related issues – teleconference

 

Sunday, 14 March Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Monday, 15 March Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 High-level meeting with Member of the European Court of

Auditors (ECA), Mr Rimantas Šadžius, on audits involving ECB

Banking Supervision – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 16 March Virtual annual European Financials Conference, organised by

Morgan Stanley – speech on “European banks in the post-

COVID-19 world”

 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 17 March Meeting with the President of the Eurogroup Working Group

(EWG), Mr Tuomas Saarenheimo, and Chair of the Single

Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke König, on preparation for

Eurogroup hearing – teleconference
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Thursday, 18 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 19 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 22 March Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development

(OECD) policy mission for the Economic Survey of the Euro Area

2021 – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 March Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs

(ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory statement –

teleconference

 

 European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA) virtual tenth

anniversary conference “ESMA – inspiring confidence in Europe's

financial markets” – participation in panel discussion on “ESMA –

10 years later”

 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 March Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB),

Ms Elke König, and European Commission, Director-General for

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union,

Mr John Berrigan, on supervisory, resolution and regulatory

issues – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 25 March European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board –

teleconference

 

Friday, 26 March Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Meeting with Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority

(FINMA), Mr Mark Branson, on supervisory and regulatory issues

– teleconference

 

Monday, 29 March Meeting with Afore consulting, on trade finance, insurance and

their respective capital treatment – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 30 March Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 31 March Group of Central Bank Governors and Heads of Supervision

(GHOS) meeting, organised by the Bank for International

Settlements (BIS) – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Greece, Mr Christos Staikouras,

on the Greek banking sector – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Chair of General Council of the Hellenic Financial

Stability Fund (HFSF), Mr Andreas Verykios, on the Greek

banking sector – teleconference

 

 Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM), Mr Klaus

Regling, Managing Director, on the Greek banking sector –

teleconference

 


